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Jury 10/17/2022 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 13 9

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 9 11

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 23

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 68 1,566

10/18/2022 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 6 3

10/19/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 49 58

10/20/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 32 59

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 8 7

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 3 11

10/21/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 44 58

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 16 8

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 7 2

Non-Jury 10/24/2022 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 25 196

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 20 12

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 46 790

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 19 13

10/25/2022 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 13

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 18 12

10/26/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 64 88

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 33 12

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 21 13

10/27/2022 Thursday 08:30  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 39 77

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 14

09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 2
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02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 10 12

10/28/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 31 51

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 26 11

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 2

Jury 10/31/2022 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 6 7

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 14 122

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 66 1,638

11/1/2022 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 8 3

11/2/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 23 44

11/3/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 31 47

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 16 9

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 10 6

11/4/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 21 40

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 9

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 1

Non-Jury 11/7/2022 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 3 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 18 136

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 9

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 52 975

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 20 12

11/8/2022 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 12 12

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 24 12

11/9/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 25 52

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 17 13

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 17 13

11/10/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 12
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09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 13 12

11/11/2022 Friday Veterans Day

Jury 11/14/2022 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 6 7

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 3 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 17 180

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 124 2,778

11/15/2022 Tuesday 08:30  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 5 3

11/16/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 16 38

11/17/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 16 31

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 7 6

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 8 6

11/18/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 18 33

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 6 5

01:30  PM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 1

01:30  PM REVIEW-CIVIL 6

Non-Jury 11/21/2022 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 8 49

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 5 4

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 7 5

11/22/2022 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 4

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 6 5

11/23/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 8

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

11/24/2022 Thursday Thanksgiving
11/25/2022 Friday Thanksgiving

Jury 11/28/2022 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1
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08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 66

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 42 1,002

11/29/2022 Tuesday 08:30  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 2

11/30/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 15 30

12/1/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 6 17

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

12/2/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 9 21

Non-Jury 12/5/2022 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 26 252

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 5 8

09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 49 730

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 4

12/6/2022 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 4

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 3 2

12/7/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 10 21

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 1

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 5 12

12/8/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 12

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 6

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 3 5

12/9/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 10

Jury 12/12/2022 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 5 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 17 133
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09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 107 2,304

12/13/2022 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

12/14/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 3 8

12/15/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 6 14

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 3 3

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

12/16/2022 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 11

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 2

Non-Jury 12/19/2022 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 5 29

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 11 149

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

12/20/2022 Tuesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 2 2

12/21/2022 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 5

12/22/2022 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

12/23/2022 Friday Christmas

Non-Jury 12/26/2022 Monday Christmas
12/27/2022 Tuesday

12/28/2022 Wednesday

12/29/2022 Thursday

12/30/2022 Friday

Non-Jury 1/2/2023 Monday New Year''s Day
1/3/2023 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 2 24

1/4/2023 Wednesday

1/5/2023 Thursday

1/6/2023 Friday
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Jury 1/9/2023 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 3 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 48

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 48 1,140

1/10/2023 Tuesday

1/11/2023 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

1/12/2023 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

1/13/2023 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

01:30  PM REVIEW-CIVIL 2

Non-Jury 1/16/2023 Monday MLK Day
1/17/2023 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 20 246

1/18/2023 Wednesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

1/19/2023 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 5

1/20/2023 Friday

Jury 1/23/2023 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 11 150

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 51 1,185

1/24/2023 Tuesday

1/25/2023 Wednesday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 5

1/26/2023 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 5

1/27/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 1/30/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 8 92

09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 23 288
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1/31/2023 Tuesday

2/1/2023 Wednesday

2/2/2023 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

2/3/2023 Friday

Jury 2/6/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 45

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 65 1,764

2/7/2023 Tuesday

2/8/2023 Wednesday

2/9/2023 Thursday

2/10/2023 Friday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

Non-Jury 2/13/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 3 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 4 39

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 198

2/14/2023 Tuesday

2/15/2023 Wednesday

2/16/2023 Thursday

2/17/2023 Friday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

Non-Jury 2/20/2023 Monday President''s Day
2/21/2023 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 180

2/22/2023 Wednesday

2/23/2023 Thursday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

2/24/2023 Friday

Jury 2/27/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 2 24
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09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 87 2,268

2/28/2023 Tuesday

3/1/2023 Wednesday

3/2/2023 Thursday

3/3/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 3/6/2023 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 15 156

3/7/2023 Tuesday

3/8/2023 Wednesday

3/9/2023 Thursday

3/10/2023 Friday 09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

Settlement 3/13/2023 Monday No Settings Available
3/14/2023 Tuesday No Settings Available
3/15/2023 Wednesday No Settings Available
3/16/2023 Thursday No Settings Available
3/17/2023 Friday No Settings Available

Non-Jury 3/20/2023 Monday 08:30  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1

08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 12

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 13 90

3/21/2023 Tuesday

3/22/2023 Wednesday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 3

3/23/2023 Thursday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

3/24/2023 Friday 09:00  AM REVIEW-CIVIL 1

Jury 3/27/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 1 1
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08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 84 2,226

3/28/2023 Tuesday

3/29/2023 Wednesday

3/30/2023 Thursday 08:31  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 3

3/31/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 4/3/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 24 324

4/4/2023 Tuesday

4/5/2023 Wednesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

4/6/2023 Thursday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

4/7/2023 Friday

Jury 4/10/2023 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 6

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 72 1,770

4/11/2023 Tuesday

4/12/2023 Wednesday

4/13/2023 Thursday

4/14/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 4/17/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 26 318

4/18/2023 Tuesday 09:00  AM CENTRAL SHORT 2 3

4/19/2023 Wednesday

4/20/2023 Thursday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

4/21/2023 Friday

Jury 4/24/2023 Monday 08:31  AM DFPS DOCKET 2 2

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 71 1,854

4/25/2023 Tuesday
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4/26/2023 Wednesday

4/27/2023 Thursday

4/28/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 5/1/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 216

5/2/2023 Tuesday

5/3/2023 Wednesday

5/4/2023 Thursday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 2

5/5/2023 Friday

Jury 5/8/2023 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 18

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 63 1,650

5/9/2023 Tuesday

5/10/2023 Wednesday

5/11/2023 Thursday

5/12/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 5/15/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 15 162

5/16/2023 Tuesday

5/17/2023 Wednesday

5/18/2023 Thursday

5/19/2023 Friday

Jury 5/22/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 53 1,380

5/23/2023 Tuesday

5/24/2023 Wednesday

5/25/2023 Thursday

5/26/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 5/29/2023 Monday Memorial Day
5/30/2023 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 12 96
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5/31/2023 Wednesday

6/1/2023 Thursday

6/2/2023 Friday

Jury 6/5/2023 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 24

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 39 1,020

6/6/2023 Tuesday

6/7/2023 Wednesday

6/8/2023 Thursday

6/9/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 6/12/2023 Monday 08:35  AM FAMILY LAW DOCKET 1 12

09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 15 126

6/13/2023 Tuesday

6/14/2023 Wednesday

6/15/2023 Thursday

6/16/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 6/19/2023 Monday Emancipation Day
6/20/2023 Tuesday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 3 90

6/21/2023 Wednesday

6/22/2023 Thursday

6/23/2023 Friday

Jury 6/26/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 52 1,344

6/27/2023 Tuesday

6/28/2023 Wednesday

6/29/2023 Thursday

6/30/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 7/3/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 11 78
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7/4/2023 Tuesday Independence Day
7/5/2023 Wednesday

7/6/2023 Thursday

7/7/2023 Friday

Jury 7/10/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 22 564

7/11/2023 Tuesday

7/12/2023 Wednesday

7/13/2023 Thursday

7/14/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 7/17/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 13 90

7/18/2023 Tuesday

7/19/2023 Wednesday

7/20/2023 Thursday

7/21/2023 Friday

Jury 7/24/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 25 588

7/25/2023 Tuesday

7/26/2023 Wednesday

7/27/2023 Thursday

7/28/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 7/31/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 14 108

8/1/2023 Tuesday

8/2/2023 Wednesday

8/3/2023 Thursday

8/4/2023 Friday

Jury 8/7/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 19 486

8/8/2023 Tuesday
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8/9/2023 Wednesday

8/10/2023 Thursday

8/11/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 8/14/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 30

8/15/2023 Tuesday

8/16/2023 Wednesday

8/17/2023 Thursday

8/18/2023 Friday

Jury 8/21/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 25 702

8/22/2023 Tuesday

8/23/2023 Wednesday

8/24/2023 Thursday

8/25/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 8/28/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 6 66

8/29/2023 Tuesday

8/30/2023 Wednesday

8/31/2023 Thursday

9/1/2023 Friday

Settlement 9/4/2023 Monday Labor Day
9/5/2023 Tuesday No Settings Available
9/6/2023 Wednesday No Settings Available
9/7/2023 Thursday No Settings Available
9/8/2023 Friday No Settings Available

Non-Jury 9/11/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 30

9/12/2023 Tuesday

9/13/2023 Wednesday
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9/14/2023 Thursday

9/15/2023 Friday

Jury 9/18/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 23 612

9/19/2023 Tuesday

9/20/2023 Wednesday

9/21/2023 Thursday

9/22/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 9/25/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 30

9/26/2023 Tuesday

9/27/2023 Wednesday

9/28/2023 Thursday

9/29/2023 Friday

Jury 10/2/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 18 678

10/3/2023 Tuesday

10/4/2023 Wednesday

10/5/2023 Thursday

10/6/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 10/9/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 1 12

10/10/2023 Tuesday

10/11/2023 Wednesday

10/12/2023 Thursday 02:00  PM CENTRAL SHORT 1 1

10/13/2023 Friday

Jury 10/16/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 16 366

10/17/2023 Tuesday

10/18/2023 Wednesday

10/19/2023 Thursday
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10/20/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 10/23/2023 Monday

10/24/2023 Tuesday

10/25/2023 Wednesday

10/26/2023 Thursday

10/27/2023 Friday

Jury 10/30/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 11 306

10/31/2023 Tuesday

11/1/2023 Wednesday

11/2/2023 Thursday

11/3/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 11/6/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 1 12

11/7/2023 Tuesday

11/8/2023 Wednesday

11/9/2023 Thursday

11/10/2023 Friday Veterans Day

Jury 11/13/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 11 366

11/14/2023 Tuesday

11/15/2023 Wednesday

11/16/2023 Thursday

11/17/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 11/20/2023 Monday

11/21/2023 Tuesday

11/22/2023 Wednesday

11/23/2023 Thursday Thanksgiving
11/24/2023 Friday Thanksgiving
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Jury 11/27/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 1 18

11/28/2023 Tuesday

11/29/2023 Wednesday

11/30/2023 Thursday

12/1/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 12/4/2023 Monday

12/5/2023 Tuesday

12/6/2023 Wednesday

12/7/2023 Thursday

12/8/2023 Friday

Jury 12/11/2023 Monday 09:01  AM CENTRAL JURY/LONG 5 102

12/12/2023 Tuesday

12/13/2023 Wednesday

12/14/2023 Thursday

12/15/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 12/18/2023 Monday

12/19/2023 Tuesday

12/20/2023 Wednesday

12/21/2023 Thursday

12/22/2023 Friday

Non-Jury 12/25/2023 Monday Christmas
12/26/2023 Tuesday Christmas
12/27/2023 Wednesday

12/28/2023 Thursday

12/29/2023 Friday
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